2. COVER B: Financial Proposal 

a. BOQ. 

Note:   All   documents  in   original   shall have to be   produced in due course of time as 

& when asked by State Urban Development Agency (SUDA) / UD&MA Department 

6 Earnest Money 

Deposi 
Rs.14,200.00 (Rupees Fourteen thousand two hundred only) as 
an initial Earnest Money Deposit shall be paid through online mode 
of payment (Payment link will be available in the website). 
This amount will be converted to security deposit for the successful 
bidder. 

Balance Earnest Money beyond Rs.14,200.00 (if any, to fulfill 2% of